Johnson County Library, March 2024 Annual Quilt Display

In 1992 the National Quilting Association first designated the third Saturday of March each year as National Quilting Day to honor quilt makers and to recognize the many contributions they make in promoting and preserving the art of quilt making. The library, with the assistance of volunteers, will display quilts for the month of March. Each quilt will be identified by maker, pattern and date, if known. Quilts will be handled with great care. Quilts will not be for sale. Please fill out the Loan Agreement Form below. Due to space restrictions, please bring only one quilt to display. However, if a sufficient number of quilts are not on hand for the display, the Buffalo Quilting Gals may request additional. Quilts are placed according to size and order of receipt, and Johnson County residents are given preference.

10:00 a.m. to 6:00 p.m.

DROP OFF QUILTS:

Friday Feb. 23

	Saturday Feb 24	10:00 a.m. to 1:00 p.m	l.
PICK UP QUILTS:	Friday Apr 1	10:00 a.m. to 6:00 p.m	ı .
Note: Please bring please contact me	•	ır quilt. If you're not able to	pick it up at the times provided,
QUILT REGISTRATION #	t:	(assigned at drop-off)	
NAME OF LOANER:			
		PT BY QUILT OWNER/LOANE	<u>ER</u> *************
•	ilt Display at Johnso	on County Library Loan A —	Agreement Form
QUILT SIZE:	LENGTH	WIDTH	
February 26 to March 3 of quilts.	30, 2024. The Buffalo Quilt	ing Gals and Johnson County Libra	nson County Library in Buffalo, Wyoming from ary shall not be responsible for loss or damag
NAME OF PERSON LOA	NING THE QUILT:	SIGNATU	IRE:
ADDRESS:		PHONE #:	E-MAIL:
NAME OF QUILT MAKER:		TOWN/STATE:	
YEAR MADE:	NAME OF PATTER	RN/SOURCE:	
QUILTING TECHNIQUES	<u>i</u>		
		HAND APPLIQUÉD	
HAND QUILTED	MACHINE QUILTED	HAND EMBROIDERED	MACHINE EMBROIDERED
OTHER:			
PIECED BY:		QUILTED BY:	
To designate some			

ON THE LOWER HALF OF THE BACK OF THIS SHEET, PLEASE PRINT A BRIEF DESCRIPTION OF THE QUILT AND ANY INFORMATION ABOUT ITS MAKER, PURPOSE, OR SPECIAL QUALITIES THAT MIGHT HELP VIEWERS TO BETTER APPRECIATE YOUR QUILT. FOR QUESTIONS OR COMMENTS, PLEASE CONTACT ME AT: julijarvis@gmail.com